
VolaSoftControlPdf

BUDS BUCS Female Ski Slalom
Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Susie Berry
REFEREE Mike Colyer
CHIEF OF RACE Taryn Archbold

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 400 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tony Kuwal
- A - Eddie Freeman

Tony Kuwal
- A - Eddie Freeman

GATES 15 27
DIRECTIONS 15 26
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Rain SNOW : n/a TEMPERATURE S : 6°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/28/2012 11/12/2012 at 11:11  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib. Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 194 12357 Simonds Franki Bristol 17.15 30.94 48.09

2 105 Gardiner Carla Napier 17.40 30.88 48.28 0.19

3 154 Alldridge Amanda UCLU 17.61 31.36 48.97 0.88

4 196 18878 Slater Ella Loughborough 19.00 31.38 50.38 2.29

5 198 4944 Hatcher Kirsty Cardiff 18.80 32.44 51.24 3.15

5 68 Campbell Shannon Glasgow 18.70 32.54 51.24 3.15

7 201 17970 Hathway Ellen Loughborough 18.20 33.25 51.45 3.36

7 192 14382 Parker Olivia Newcastle 18.67 32.78 51.45 3.36

9 187 30517 Alexandria Moran Northumbria 19.38 32.40 51.78 3.69

10 31 Brown Claire Cardiff 19.01 33.86 52.87 4.78

11 48 Yardley Imogen Durham 20.03 33.09 53.12 5.03

12 190 30353 McGhee Lyndsey Edinburgh 19.40 33.77 53.17 5.08

13 102 Roth Phoebe Manchester 19.51 33.84 53.35 5.26

14 195 19053 Emma Stafford Dundee 19.21 34.35 53.56 5.47

15 157 De Lotbinière- Basset Madeline UCLU 19.49 35.08 54.57 6.48

16 76 Greve Astrid Heriot Watt 20.11 37.21 57.32 9.23

17 107 Tinkler Rachel Napier 19.41 38.07 57.48 9.39

18 142 Clews Jean Stirling 20.46 37.56 58.02 9.93

19 138 Simchuk Meg St Andrews 20.11 38.10 58.21 10.12

20 122 Millie Walsh Reading 19.42 40.88 1:00.30 12.21

21 75 Hood Georgia Hallam 18.85 43.19 1:02.04 13.95

22 8 Forbes Hannah Bath 20.25 42.86 1:03.11 15.02

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (93)

130 Linott Lucinda Southampton 20.66

128 Gettel Eliza Southampton 20.77

127 Edwards Sophie Southampton 20.79

7 Ivanova Dana Aston 20.82

38 McShera Lisa DCU 20.88

193 18931 Miles Joanna Bristol 21.01

153 Wilcockson Melanie UCLAN 21.13

47 Pitcher Jess Durham 21.53

27 Tulloch Lara Bristol 21.54

167 Wheatman Claire UEA 21.55

180 Wallace Lucy Warwick 21.71

99 Barnett Sophie Manchester 21.72

25 Rand Lucy Bristol 21.82

159 Rhead Camilla UCLU 21.90

41 Carew Jojo Durham 22.10

101 Griffiths Iona Manchester 22.13

67 Walker Rebecca Exeter 22.14

139 Stewart Kiera St Andrews 22.17
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62 West Natalie Edinburgh 22.17

100 Carr Emma Manchester 22.37

71 McKay Lynsey Glasgow Caledonia 22.37

70 Slaymark Victoria Glasgow 22.37

69 Pittman Hannah Glasgow 22.54

36 Hadzhiivanova Boryana Ivanova Coventry 22.62

134 Balm Anna St Andrews 22.64

34 Zycka Anita Cardiff 22.70

111 Phillips Victoria Nottingham 22.81

133 Sloper Amelia Southampton 22.96

174 Midleton Krista Warwick 23.06

186 Beth Freane York 23.16

129 Leona Kummetat Johanna Southampton 23.30

60 Reece Emma Edinburgh 23.35

63 Williamson Hebe Edinburgh 23.65

172 Campbell Alison Warwick 23.73

156 Krisztina Gyure UCLU 23.75

158 Reimann-Dubbers Katharina UCLU 23.76

103 Cranmer Ella Manchester Met 23.88

14 Carter Francesca Birmingham 23.98

54 Jordan Fiona Edinburgh 24.52

203 Clarke Jen Southampton 24.57

33 Hall Phoebe Cardiff 24.78

114 Wheaton Victoria Oxford Brookes 24.87

21 Clarke Annabel Bristol 25.07

171 Basten Emily Warwick 25.15

64 Williamson Charlotte Edinburgh 25.16

56 Mairs Lauren Edinburgh 25.22

169 Lawson Amy UWE 25.60

115 Caswell Anggarad Plymouth 25.69

110 Penfold Hannah Nottingham 25.69

95 Brade Emma Loughborough 25.71

24 Mitchison Catriona Bristol 25.74

3 Cormican Rachel Aberystwyth 25.76

183 French Olivia York 25.91

104 Thomas Mary Manchester Met 26.32

93 Reilly Sorsha Leicester 26.37

144 Lambert Phoebe Stirling 26.48

164 Hopkinson Jessica UEA 26.66

126 Von Z Deborah Sheffiled Ski 26.70

51 Fraser Tabby Edinburgh 26.79

53 Jones Emily Edinburgh 27.29

175 Milner Naomi Warwick 27.30

90 Eve Sophie Leicester 27.33

162 Herman Freya UEA 27.39

178 Roy Victoria Warwick 27.49

57 Mchattie Jenny Edinburgh 27.49

18 Clarke Annabel Bristol 27.53

29 Denny- Browne Anah Brunel 27.58

19 Barney Katy Bristol 27.77

52 Haig Rebecca Edinburgh 27.80

86 Hepworth Abbie Lancaster 28.12

120 Rachel Calow Plymouth 28.22

6 Newbold Abigail Arts 28.51

161 Gee Amelia UEA 28.62

49 Burgan Charlotte Edinburgh 28.67

43 Harris Lucy Durham 28.98

32 Carter Laura-Jane Cardiff 28.98

163 Higham-Naylor Emma UEA 29.09
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131 Pattinison Eleanor Southampton 29.43

13 Benson Danielle Birmingham 29.43

2 Chillingworth Honour Aberystwyth 29.88

20 Billings-Evans Elise Bristol 29.94

23 Kottsieper Lara Bristol 30.85

59 Ombler Charlotte Edinburgh 31.31

119 Kyte Abbie Plymouth 31.68

149 Milsom Jessica Swansea 31.74

40 Barr Tilly Durham 32.20

137 Oldsberg Annette St Andrews 33.24

166 Weeks Laura UEA 33.32

4 Parker Alice Aberystwyth 33.94

113 Newsum Jennifer Oxford Brookes 34.18

147 Beaven Katie-Jane Surrey 34.75

97 Relf Philippa Loughborough 36.83

140 Williams Tegan St Andrews 43.93

Did Not Start - Run 1 (47)

5 Fisher Amy Arts

9 Willis Katherine Bath

17 Sell Rhoda Birmingham

22 Gaze Milly Bristol

26 Simmonds Hannah Bristol

35 Ni Chriodain Aoife Cork

39 Anderson Holly Durham

42 Hardy Kate Durham

44 Lancaster Lucy Durham

46 Morris Lucy Durham

50 Fingland Chiara Edinburgh

55 Kramer Anna Edinburgh

65 Peers-Jones Jennifer Exeter

66 Skehan Genevieve Exeter

72 Spence Kirsty Glasgow Caledonia

73 Robson Bess Greenwich

74 Weightman Alex Greenwich

77 Kirk Izzy Imperial

78 Thomas Anna Imperial

79 Carlquist Charlotta Kent

80 Powell Demelza Kent

81 Allerfeldt Matilda Kent

82 Gay Alex Kent

83 Gilchrist Amy Kent

84 Mosley Charlotte Kent

85 Winckley Charlotte Kent

87 Edwards Nicole Leeds

88 Mcwalter Lizzie Leeds Met

89 Rosser Naomi Leeds Met

91 Hurst Georgie Leicester

92 Penrose Charlotte Leicester

94 Sampson Laura Leicester

98 Robertson Emma Loughborough

106 Norton Sarah Napier

121 Laura Owens RGU

125 Peel Lucy Sheffiled Ski

145 Leanne Fergson Stirling

146 Lawton Toni Sunderland

150 Williams Sarah Swansea

151 Holywood Alicia TCD
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152 Moore Charlotte TCD

155 Beasley Charlotte UCLU

170 Russell Victoria UWS

179 Sigvaldadottir Audur Warwick

181 Drulyte Ieva York

184 Ginn Elizabeth York

200 13814 Greenhalgh Eloise Edinburgh

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

10 Popa Ana BUCKS

16 Freason Imogen Birmingham

96 Mills Charlotte Loughborough

124 Molley Joanna Salford

165 Thompson Mikki UEA

173 McIntosh Tatiana Warwick

185 Hines Stephanie York

188 13711 Espinosa Stephanie UCLU

Disqualified - Run 1 (25)

11 Forbes Hannah Bath

15 Wynn Jones Hannah Birmingham

28 Kobewka Sophie Bristol

30 Nimmo Rachel Brunel

37 Whitaker Amy Coventry

45 Lucas Chloe Durham

58 McIntosh Aspen Edinburgh

61 Stewart Fern Edinburgh

109 Johnson Chantelle Nottingham

112 Thyng Claire Nottingham

116 Evans Holly Plymouth

117 Freeman Polly Plymouth

118 Hanby Caz Plymouth

123 Heather Reid Reading

141 Bradshaw Shannon Stirling

143 Cummings Caitlin Stirling

148 Dochan Joasia Swansea

160 Eteen Emma UEA

168 Higson Amelia UWE

176 Muffat-es-jacques Nathalie Warwick

177 Muller Alice Warwick

182 Sophie Loeffler York

189 20655 Shooter Hope Bristol

191 17413 Pocock Emily Leeds

197 41195 Thomas Jeni Manchester

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

1 Hope Kirsty Napier 19.51

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

132 Phillips Charlotte Southampton 17.74

135 Craig Caitlin St Andrews 20.11

136 Henderson Devin St Andrews 20.01

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

12 Cooke Megan Birmingham 20.53

108 Kaye Arabella Northumbria 20.03
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199 20168 Bill Rachel Birmingham 20.13

202 17747 Gould Charlotte Worcester 17.45
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1 529 Flahive Gerard Loughborough 42.81

2 527 Davies Andrew Southampton 43.66 0.85

3 528 Henderson Callum Napier 43.96 1.15

4 519 McWhirter Scott Glasgow 44.50 1.69

5 524 Hill Ashley Northumbria 44.62 1.81

6 522 Du Plessis Andrew Birmingham 44.97 2.16

7 485 Jardine Ross Glasgow 45.58 2.77

8 521 Curtis Daniel Brunel 46.72 3.91

9 506 McBain Sandy Napier 46.76 3.95

10 518 Powell Jonathan Newcastle 46.82 4.01

11 444 Mc Shera Shane TCD 47.07 4.26

12 510 Conde Jamie Worcester 47.40 4.59

13 264 Wilson Simon Coventry 48.25 5.44

14 512 Lee Adam Lancaster 48.76 5.95

15 282 Connolly Stuart Edinburgh 49.56 6.75

16 516 Hickey Jack Portsmouth 50.06 7.25

17 361 Millar Joseph Manchester Met 50.34 7.53

18 504 Lucie-Smith Ross Loughborough 50.57 7.76

19 515 White Thomas Northumbria 56.90 14.09

20 526 Hornsby Harry Exeter 1:18.57 35.76

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (174)

372 Jakeman Jack Northumbria

236 Smith James Birmingham

369 McKechnie Philip Newcastle

501 Hammond Max Portsmouth

481 Hall Daniel Northumbria

500 Davey Matthew Loughborough

498 gibson gordon Strathclyde

508 Cadman Piers Hallam

493 Weir Jonathan Loughborough

505 Thompson William Plymouth

263 Achiriloaie Ioan Valeriu Coventry

502 Danns Jack Loughborough

465 Venn Simon UWE

237 Walker Edmund Birmingham

300 Spensley Rory Exeter

289 Peters Jools Edinburgh
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507 Miller Gareth Birmingham

499 Rahil Lewis St Andrews

494 Freeman David Northumbria

336 Ley Alex Leeds

291 Zeppetzauer Christian Edinburgh

319 Cowie Jamie Heriot Watt

377 Barber Toby Oxford Brookes

350 Kent Adam Loughborough

370 Smyth Fred Newcastle

351 Mortimer Steven Loughborough

220 Faria Aidan Bath

297 McLennan Callum Exeter

260 Anderson John Cardiff

474 March Cosmo Warwick

307 Griffin Maurice Glasgow

227 Tulloch Oliver Bath

495 Parkes Michael Imperial

262 Peckham Hugo Cardiff

318 Nuttall Elliot Hallam

393 Johnson Ross Reading

406 Thompson Samuel Southampton

337 Thorne Ben Leeds

247 Chajecki Julian Bristol

478 Varvinskiy Vitaly Warwick

266 Dean Watt Dundee

249 Kershaw Alex Bristol

284 Gaudoin Matthew Edinburgh

339 Weir Russell Leeds

456 Lewis-Taylor Mark UEA

418 Gustafsson Anders Stirling

286 Kelly James Edinburgh

428 Red Alvaro Joe Surrey

268 Niall Sutherland Dundee

490 Hafter Fergus Nottingham

250 Kirby Andrew Bristol

432 Doherty Ben Swansea

301 Thomas Alex Exeter

410 Morris Marc St Andrews

309 Moran Oscar Glasgow

235 Roberson Matthew Birmingham

225 Longden Greg Bath

349 Jopling Matthew Loughborough

274 Madoc-Jones Christopher Durham

375 Huff Sebastien Nottingham

373 Esplin Luc Nottingham

269 Ross Geddes Dundee

324 Horner Jonathan Imperial

427 Fuchs Matej Surrey

387 Houstoun Mike Plymouth

482 Cave William Newcastle

348 Thompson Max Leicester

470 Harrison croft Dan Warwick

344 Barker Oliver Leicester
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330 Atkinson Sebastian Leeds

396 Barriere Noe Royal Holloway

342 Partridge Timm Leeds Met

453 Stahl Matthew UCLU

371 Wickham William Newcastle

468 Colville Tom Warwick

233 Riddell Tom Birmingham

461 Lickiss Charles UWE

352 Barnick Harry Manchester

277 Sills Michael Durham

383 Farnby Jan Plymouth

450 Jepson Chris UCLU

217 Roberts Patrick Aston

416 Day Jack Stirling

279 Stuart-Smith Luke Durham

359 Johnson Lewis Manchester Met

252 McCallum Tom Bristol

343 Patterson Mark Leeds Met

326 Ball Oliver Kent

362 Robinson Matthew Manchester Met

394 Moore Jonny Reading

335 Judd Samuel Leeds

479 Zaslona Simon Warwick

407 Blocksidge James St Andrews

365 Knox Thomas Napier

419 Hester Robert Stirling

261 Colson Matt Cardiff

472 Jaszczy?ski Maciej Warwick

281 Buchanan Oliver Edinburgh

448 Fox Christopher UCLU

302 Williams Bleddyn Exeter

426 Beshaw Thomas Surrey

404 Baker William Southampton

411 North Dominic St Andrews

223 Hook Kristian Bath

308 Mc Out Tom Glasgow

219 Dowdall James Bath

298 Newton Will Exeter

421 fraser iain Strathclyde

278 Smith Will Durham

441 Irvine Iain TCD

400 Hutchinson Ryan Salford

398 Proud Connor Royal Holloway

385 Gill Simon Plymouth

275 Marks Charlie Durham

345 Jackson Brendan Leicester

310 Cohen Chris Glasgow Caledonian

317 Crow Matt Hallam

245 Brunt Lawrence Bristol

449 Hetherton Edward UCLU

408 Ibbetson Ross St Andrews

464 Philip Sam UWE

328 Hanson Ash Lancaster
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458 Edwardes Henry ULU

415 Covali Julian Stirling

231 Gold Max Birmingham

454 Stuart-Smith Sam UCLU

273 Macdowall Rory Durham

296 Ferris Oliver Exeter

248 Hatfield Henry Bristol

455 Warbuton James UCLU

246 Bull Felix Bristol

313 Togwell Peter Glasgow Caledonian

216 Pickels Clark Aston

486 Robertson Angus Edinburgh

405 Clarke Andrew Southampton

447 Cummings Connor UCLU

471 Infield Benjamin Warwick

390 Skedd Ben Plymouth

295 Fellows Alex Exeter

276 Parkinson Simon Durham

442 Lawson Michael TCD

340 Wyatt Peter Leeds

347 Skipp Sam Leicester

272 Lebrun Phil Durham

230 Chapman Ben Birmingham

452 Nash William UCLU

389 Mattinson James Plymouth

255 Webb Thomas Bristol

475 Neve Frederick Warwick

321 Tresidder Henry Huddersfield

234 Roast Chris Birmingham

280 Symes Ali Durham

327 Bevan Thomas Lancaster

397 Marzo Ricard Royal Holloway

228 Burrows Sam Birmingham

346 Jancey George Leicester

412 Allen John Stirling

334 Huyton Jamie Leeds

417 Edward Fitzgerald Stirling

244 Robinson Benj Bradford

259 Hugo Sean Bucks

311 MacDonald Murray Glasgow Caledonian

477 Taylor Angus Warwick

211 Harvey William Aberystwyth

437 Saunders Joel Swansea

221 Fosca Flavius Bath

483 Penrose Christopher Newcastle

378 King Robert Oxford Brookes

294 Entwistle Philip Exeter

210 Coakly Ian Aberystwyth

496 Helliwell Steve Huddersfield

413 Armour John Stirling

222 Gresham-Thompson Alex Bath

402 Brotherton Tom Sheffield Ski
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (55)

212 Leadbeater Sam Aberystwyth

213 Singleton Mike Aberystwyth

215 Walker Harry Arts London

226 Stokoe Alex Bath

238 Webb Josh Birmingham

240 Bourke Rory Bradford

241 Colclough Jordon Bradford

242 Hunter Jack Bradford

243 Lomax Thorpe Ben Bradford

258 Harvey Ewan Bucks

267 Jaimie Noyes Dundee

270 Ruaridh Lever-Hogg Dundee

271 Estlin James Durham

285 Keith Freddie Edinburgh

287 Meeson Brad Edinburgh

304 Blackie Greig Glasgow

305 Ciesielczuk Rafi Glasgow

312 Stobie Callum Glasgow Caledonian

314 Wilson Peter Glasgow Caledonian

315 Frei James Greenwhich

320 Maclean Donald Heriot Watt

322 Brooks Daniel Imperial

323 Grabulosa Miquel Imperial

338 Wayte John Leeds

341 Machon Rob Leeds Met

355 Thomas James Manchester

356 Bird Charlie Manchester Met

357 Clarricoats Josh Manchester Met

358 Ivill Joseph Manchester Met

360 Keyworth Alex Manchester Met

364 Burns Chris Napier

366 Durant Sam Newcastle

368 McAlpine Freddie Newcastle

381 Clauson Matt Plymouth

384 Forbes James Plymouth

395 davidson andrew RGU

420 Watters Jack Stirling

422 Armstrong Thomas Sunderland

423 Burns David Sunderland

424 Green Adam Sunderland

425 Hurst Tom Sunderland

431 Brookes James Swansea

434 Holmes Mitchell Swansea

435 Porretta Luke Swansea

436 Prosser Jack Swansea

438 Thompson Arun Swansea

439 Thornton Harry Swansea

443 Lee Joshua TCD

445 Murphy Finn TCD

451 Mizen Daniel UCLU

460 Hutchinson smith william UWE
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466 Grant Andrew UWS

480 JP Gurrier York

514 Bruton Peter Edinburgh

523 Foster James Salford

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (11)

325 Kidner Thomas Kent

332 Floyer - Acland Toby Leeds

354 MacLeod Tavish Manchester

367 Jordan James Newcastle

374 Fetherstone Richard Nottingham

399 Edwards Jago Salford

414 Begg Finlay Stirling

430 Baker Richard Swansea

433 Greenway Laurie Swansea

491 Dixon Christopher Nottingham

520 Grant James Loughborough

Disqualified - Run 1 (50)

214 Thomas Robert Aberystwyth

218 de Beaux Jon Bath

224 Hutchings Michael Bath

229 Chapman Sam Birmingham

232 Harrison-Croft Oliver Birmingham

239 Weston Graham Birmingham

251 Lambert Tom Bristol

253 Stephens Mike Bristol

254 Tinkler Will Bristol

256 Czajkowski Marcin Brunel

257 Rogers Nick Brunel

265 Andy Thompson Dundee

290 Rae Fraser Edinburgh

292 Andrew Ollie Exeter

293 Downie John Exeter

299 Picken Oliver Exeter

306 Clark Michael Glasgow

316 Armstrong Chris Hallam

329 Morrell David Lancaster

331 Barbour James Leeds

333 Hemingway James Leeds

353 Howe Edd Manchester

363 Skan Adam Manchester Met

376 Lewis Stuart Nottingham

379 Bowater Jonny Plymouth

380 Bubb James Plymouth

382 Coull Cameron Plymouth

386 Gillingham Nathan Plymouth

388 Houstoun Robbie Plymouth

391 Smith Alistair Plymouth

392 Whitelow Martin Plymouth

401 Washington Adam Salford

403 Cambell Lawrie Sheffield Ski
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Rank Bib. Code Name Club Time Gap

409 Johnston Will St Andrews

429 Stacey Freddie Surrey

440 Birmingham Paul TCD

446 Misell Niall UCLAN

457 Upson Liam UEA

459 Lindley George ULU

462 Lightfoot Ryan UWE

463 Orman Edward UWE

467 Clarke Joe Warwick

469 Duckhouse Matt Warwick

473 Jordan Alex Warwick

476 Swain Nick Warwick

484 Nisbet Gus Manchester

488 Absalom Daniel Loughborough

492 Lincoln Andrew Birmingham

503 Kiessling Liam Southampton

511 Williams Jamie Southampton

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

288 Morrison Peter Edinburgh

509 Stirling Graeme Glasgow

525 Ryan Euan Edinburgh

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

283 Filsell James Edinburgh

303 Weller Mark Falmouth

487 Nisbet Kit Birmingham

489 Tucker William Loughborough

497 Fail Robert Exeter

513 Mckelvey Nick Dundee

517 Hughes Toby Newcastle



VolaSoftControlPdf

BUDS 2012 Female Wasteland Ski GS sanctioned by BUCS
Giant

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Susie Berry
REFEREE Mike Colyer
CHIEF OF RACE Taryn Archbold

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 400 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tony Kuwal
- A - Eddie Freeman

GATES
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : n/a TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/28/2012 11/12/2012 at 11:10  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib. Code Name Club Time Gap

1 105 Gardiner Carla Napier 25.73

2 194 12357 Simonds Franki Bristol 25.95 0.22

3 202 17747 Gould Charlotte Worcester 26.91 1.18

4 132 Phillips Charlotte Southampton 27.15 1.42

5 192 14382 Parker Olivia Newcastle 27.84 2.11

6 48 Yardley Imogen Durham 28.00 2.27

7 191 17413 Pocock Emily Leeds 28.28 2.55

8 198 4944 Hatcher Kirsty Cardiff 28.35 2.62

9 187 30517 Moran Alexandria Northumbria 28.41 2.68

10 102 Roth Phoebe Manchester 28.89 3.16

10 1 Hope Kirsty Napier 28.89 3.16

12 68 Campbell Shannon Glasgow 29.04 3.31

13 190 30353 McGhee Lyndsey Edinburgh 29.14 3.41

14 142 Clews Jean Stirling 29.38 3.65

15 108 Kaye Arabella Northumbria 29.51 3.78

16 41 Carew Jojo Durham 29.95 4.22

16 7 Ivanova Dana Aston 29.95 4.22

18 12 Cooke Megan Birmingham 30.00 4.27

19 36 Hadzhiivanova Boryana Ivanova Coventry 30.16 4.43

20 195 19053 Emma Stafford Dundee 30.18 4.45

21 189 20655 Shooter Hope Bristol 30.27 4.54

22 76 Greve Astrid Heriot Watt 30.84 5.11

23 47 Pitcher Jess Durham 30.94 5.21

24 143 Cummings Caitlin Stirling 31.31 5.58

25 135 Craig Caitlin St Andrews 31.40 5.67

26 130 Linott Lucinda Southampton 31.59 5.86

27 138 Simchuk Meg St Andrews 31.62 5.89

28 159 Rhead Camilla UCLU 31.72 5.99

29 67 Walker Rebecca Exeter 31.73 6.00

30 34 Zycka Anita Cardiff 31.77 6.04

31 127 Edwards Sophie Southampton 31.79 6.06

32 99 Barnett Sophie Manchester 31.89 6.16

33 193 18931 Miles Joanna Bristol 31.92 6.19

34 96 Mills Charlotte Loughborough 31.96 6.23

35 100 Carr Emma Manchester 32.04 6.31

36 111 Phillips Victoria Nottingham 32.08 6.35

37 128 Gettel Eliza Southampton 32.11 6.38

38 136 Henderson Devin St Andrews 32.42 6.69

39 101 Griffiths Iona Manchester 32.72 6.99



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Susie Berry
REFEREE Mike Colyer
CHIEF OF RACE Taryn Archbold

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 400 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tony Kuwal
- A - Eddie Freeman

GATES
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : n/a TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

BUDS 2012 Female Wasteland Ski GS sanctioned by BUCS

Giant

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

10/28/2012 11/12/2012 at 11:10  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib. Code Name Club Time Gap

40 165 Thompson Mikki UEA 32.95 7.22

41 60 Reece Emma Edinburgh 33.01 7.28

42 97 Relf Philippa Loughborough 33.16 7.43

43 134 Balm Anna St Andrews 33.22 7.49

44 186 Hines Stephanie York 33.36 7.63

45 69 Pittman Hannah Glasgow 33.65 7.92

46 156 Krisztina Gyure UCLU 33.97 8.24

47 167 Wheatman Claire UEA 33.98 8.25

48 109 Johnson Chantelle Nottingham 34.41 8.68

48 61 Stewart Fern Edinburgh 34.41 8.68

50 65 Peers-Jones Jennifer Exeter 34.54 8.81

51 133 Sloper Amelia Southampton 34.66 8.93

52 182 Elizabeth Ginn York 35.10 9.37

53 54 Jordan Fiona Edinburgh 35.38 9.65

54 129 Leona Kummetat Johanna Southampton 35.42 9.69

55 158 Reimann-Dubbers Katharina UCLU 35.47 9.74

56 199 20168 Bill Rachel Birmingham 35.54 9.81

56 56 Mairs Lauren Edinburgh 35.54 9.81

56 16 Barney Katy Bristol 35.54 9.81

59 64 Williamson Charlotte Edinburgh 35.59 9.86

60 14 Sell Rhoda Birmingham 35.84 10.11

61 63 Williamson Hebe Edinburgh 35.98 10.25

62 183 Ieva Drulyte York 36.24 10.51

63 169 Lawson Amy UWE 36.52 10.79

64 95 Brade Emma Loughborough 36.64 10.91

65 160 Eteen Emma UEA 36.66 10.93

66 21 Kottsieper Lara Bristol 36.67 10.94

67 174 Midleton Krista Warwick 36.80 11.07

68 91 Hurst Georgie Leicester 36.83 11.10

69 112 Thyng Claire Nottingham 36.87 11.14

70 53 Jones Emily Edinburgh 36.99 11.26

71 58 McIntosh Aspen Edinburgh 37.07 11.34

72 85 Winckley Charlotte Kent 37.24 11.51

73 164 Hopkinson Jessica UEA 37.47 11.74

74 168 Higson Amelia UWE 37.65 11.92

75 50 Fingland Chiara Edinburgh 37.68 11.95

76 110 Penfold Hannah Nottingham 37.72 11.99

76 93 Reilly Sorsha Leicester 37.72 11.99

76 57 Mchattie Jenny Edinburgh 37.72 11.99

79 90 Eve Sophie Leicester 37.83 12.10

80 52 Haig Rebecca Edinburgh 37.87 12.14

81 170 Russell Victoria UWS 37.88 12.15

82 11 Carter Francesca Birmingham 37.99 12.26

83 79 Carlquist Charlotta Kent 38.02 12.29

84 19 Gaze Milly Bristol 38.15 12.42

85 49 Burgan Charlotte Edinburgh 38.43 12.70

86 185 Olivia French York 38.63 12.90

87 144 Lambert Phoebe Stirling 38.66 12.93

88 178 Roy Victoria Warwick 38.72 12.99

89 162 Herman Freya UEA 38.75 13.02

90 81 Allerfeldt Matilda Kent 39.01 13.28

91 122 Walsh Millie Reading 39.02 13.29

92 42 Hardy Kate Durham 39.03 13.30
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93 172 Campbell Alison Warwick 39.12 13.39

94 51 Fraser Tabby Edinburgh 39.24 13.51

95 66 Skehan Genevieve Exeter 39.25 13.52

96 32 Carter Laura-Jane Cardiff 39.31 13.58

97 163 Higham-Naylor Emma UEA 39.46 13.73

98 161 Gee Amelia UEA 39.54 13.81

99 33 Hall Phoebe Cardiff 39.73 14.00

100 18 Clarke Annabel Bristol 39.98 14.25

101 10 Benson Danielle Birmingham 40.18 14.45

102 23 Rand Lucy Bristol 40.34 14.61

103 24 Simmonds Hannah Bristol 40.61 14.88

104 141 Bradshaw Shannon Stirling 40.62 14.89

105 177 Muller Alice Warwick 40.69 14.96

106 40 Barr Tilly Durham 41.01 15.28

107 6 Newbold Abigail Arts London 41.49 15.76

108 203 Jennifer Clarke Southampton 42.38 16.65

109 80 Powell Demelza Kent 42.60 16.87

110 45 Lucas Chloe Durham 43.00 17.27

111 59 Ombler Charlotte Edinburgh 43.07 17.34

112 13 Freason Imogen Birmingham 43.18 17.45

113 166 Weeks Laura UEA 43.33 17.60

114 20 Kobewka Sophie Bristol 43.65 17.92

115 84 Mosley Charlotte Kent 46.50 20.77

116 140 Williams Tegan St Andrews 48.01 22.28

117 175 Milner Naomi Warwick 48.40 22.67

118 94 Sampson Laura Leicester 50.53 24.80

119 137 Oldsberg Annette St Andrews 52.60 26.87

120 179 Sigvaldadottir Audur Warwick 53.13 27.40

121 92 Penrose Charlotte Leicester 54.26 28.53

122 82 Gay Alex Kent 54.36 28.63

123 131 Pattinison Eleanor Southampton 59.12 33.39

Did Not Start (63)

2 Chillingworth Honour Aberystwyth

3 Cormican Rachel Aberystwyth

4 Parker Alice Aberystwyth

5 Fisher Amy Arts London

8 Forbes Hannah Bath

9 Willis Katherine Bath

15 Wynn Jones Hannah Birmingham

17 Billings-Evans Elise Bristol

22 Mitchison Catriona Bristol

25 Tulloch Lara Bristol

26 Denny- Browne Anah Brunel

27 Nimmo Rachel Brunel

28 Brailey Anna Bucks

29 Goad Alice Bucks

30 Popa Ana Bucks

35 Ni Chriodain Aoife Cork

38 McShera Lisa DCU

43 Harris Lucy Durham

44 Lancaster Lucy Durham

46 Morris Lucy Durham
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55 Kramer Anna Edinburgh

70 Slaymark Victoria Glasgow

72 Spence Kirsty Glasgow Caledonian

73 Robson Bess Greenwhich

74 Weightman Alex Greenwhich

77 Kirk Izzy Imperial

78 Thomas Anna Imperial

86 Hepworth Abbie Lancaster

87 Edwards Nicole Leeds

98 Robertson Emma Loughborough

103 Cranmer Ella Manchester Met

104 Thomas Mary Manchester Met

106 Norton Sarah Napier

107 Tinkler Rachel Napier

113 Newsum Jennifer Oxford Brookes

114 Wheaton Victoria Oxford Brookes

115 Caswell Anggarad Plymouth

116 Evans Holly Plymouth

117 Freeman Polly Plymouth

118 Hanby Caz Plymouth

119 Kyte Abbie Plymouth

120 Rachel Calow Plymouth

121 Owens Laura Reading

123 Reid Heather RGU

124 Molley Joanna Salford

125 Peel Lucy Sheffield Ski

126 Von Z Deborah Sheffield Ski

139 Stewart Kiera St Andrews

145 Leanne Fergson Stirling

146 Lawton Toni Sunderland

147 Beaven Katie-Jane Surrey

148 Dochan Joasia Swansea

149 Milsom Jessica Swansea

150 Williams Sarah Swansea

151 Holywood Alicia TCD

152 Moore Charlotte TCD

153 Wilcockson Melanie UCLAN

173 McIntosh Tatiana Warwick

176 Muffat-es-jacques Nathalie Warwick

181 Beth Freane York

184 Loeffler Sophie York

188 13711 Espinosa Stephanie UCLU

200 13814 Greenhalgh Eloise Edinburgh

Did Not Finish (4)

83 Gilchrist Amy Kent

171 Basten Emily Warwick

196 18878 Slater Ella Loughborough

201 17970 Hathway Ellen Loughborough

Disqualified (13)

31 Brown Claire Cardiff
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37 Whitaker Amy Coventry

39 Anderson Holly Durham

62 West Natalie Edinburgh

71 McKay Lynsey Glasgow Caledonian

75 Hood Georgia Hallam

88 Mcwalter Lizzie Leeds Met

89 Rosser Naomi Leeds Met

154 Alldridge Amanda UCLU

155 Beasley Charlotte UCLU

157 Madeleine de Lotbinière- Bassett UCLU

180 Wallace Lucy Warwick

197 41195 Thomas Jeni Manchester
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1 528 30121 Henderson Callum Napier 23.17

2 529 41481 Flahive Gerard Loughborough 23.62 0.45

3 527 41217 Davies Andrew Southampton 24.04 0.87

4 518 220982 Powell Jonathan Newcastle 24.09 0.92

5 522 12318 Du Plessis Andrew Birmingham 24.45 1.28

6 506 30841 McBain Sandy Napier 24.84 1.67

7 513 41510 Nick Mckelvey Dundee 25.46 2.29

8 283 Filsell James Edinburgh 25.53 2.36

9 444 Mc Shera Shane TCD 25.56 2.39

10 485 18224 Jardine Ross Glasgow 25.83 2.66

11 510 18571 Conde jamie Worcester 25.88 2.71

12 498 30349 gibson gordon Strathclyde 26.00 2.83

13 526 17356 Hornsby Harry Exeter 26.37 3.20

14 282 Connolly Stuart Edinburgh 26.48 3.31

15 521 12797 Curtis Daniel Brunel 26.66 3.49

16 515 18234 White Thomas Northumbria 26.67 3.50

17 512 41578 Lee Adam Lancaster 26.70 3.53

18 497 14958 Fail Robert Exeter 26.77 3.60

19 487 41698 Nisbet Kit Birmingham 26.80 3.63

20 509 30432 Stirling Graeme Glasgow 26.86 3.69

21 500 13777 Davey Matthew Loughborough 26.89 3.72

21 403 Cambell Lawrie Sheffield Ski 26.89 3.72

23 483 14252 Penrose Christopher Newcastle 26.98 3.81

24 288 Morrison Peter Edinburgh 27.05 3.88

25 409 Johnston Will St Andrews 27.20 4.03

26 516 17456 Hickey Jack Portsmouth 27.31 4.14

27 517 14921 Hughes Toby Newcastle 27.47 4.30

28 499 30774 Rahil Lewis St Andrews 27.58 4.41

29 488 13335 Absalom Daniel Loughborough 27.64 4.47

30 508 12971 Cadman Piers Hallam 27.93 4.76

31 361 Millar Joseph Manchester Met 27.99 4.82

32 267 Jaimie Noyes Dundee 28.04 4.87

33 369 McKechnie Philip Newcastle 28.08 4.91

34 289 Peters Jools Edinburgh 28.10 4.93

35 502 19684 Danns Jack Loughborough 28.23 5.06

36 291 Zeppetzauer Christian Edinburgh 28.25 5.08

37 303 Weller Mark Falmouth 28.26 5.09

38 491 12612 Dixon Christopher Nottingham 28.31 5.14

39 505 17948 Thompson William Plymouth 28.38 5.21
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40 264 Wilson Simon Coventry 28.53 5.36

41 507 18509 Miller Gareth Birmingham 28.61 5.44

42 253 Stephens Mike Bristol 28.70 5.53

43 494 12900 Freeman David Northumbria 28.72 5.55

44 504 18757 Lucie-Smith Ross Loughborough 28.86 5.69

45 465 Venn Simon UWE 28.97 5.80

46 456 Lewis-Taylor Mark UEA 29.00 5.83

47 237 Walker Edmund Birmingham 29.01 5.84

48 262 Peckham Hugo Cardiff 29.02 5.85

49 260 Anderson John Cardiff 29.07 5.90

50 493 20087 Weir Jonathan Loughborough 29.13 5.96

51 372 Jakeman Jack Northumbria 29.32 6.15

52 319 Cowie Jamie Heriot Watt 29.61 6.44

53 336 Ley Alex Leeds 29.62 6.45

54 495 21188 Parkes Michael Imperial 29.71 6.54

55 247 Chajecki Julian Bristol 29.74 6.57

56 227 Tulloch Oliver Bath 29.82 6.65

57 220 Faria Aidan Bath 29.92 6.75

58 406 Thompson Samuel Southampton 29.94 6.77

59 300 Spensley Rory Exeter 29.96 6.79

60 474 March Cosmo Warwick 30.08 6.91

61 307 Griffin Maurice Glasgow 30.12 6.95

62 490 13838 Hafter Fergus Nottingham 30.18 7.01

63 428 Red Alvaro Joe Surrey 30.34 7.17

64 250 Kirby Andrew Bristol 30.35 7.18

65 297 McLennan Callum Exeter 30.38 7.21

66 339 Weir Russell Leeds 30.39 7.22

67 410 Morris Marc St Andrews 30.44 7.27

68 427 Fuchs Matej Surrey 30.48 7.31

69 284 Gaudoin Matthew Edinburgh 30.52 7.35

69 279 Stuart-Smith Luke Durham 30.52 7.35

71 353 Howe Edd Manchester 30.56 7.39

72 365 Knox Thomas Napier 30.66 7.49

73 489 12858 Tucker William Loughborough 30.74 7.57

74 268 Niall Sutherland Dundee 30.76 7.59

75 224 Hutchings Michael Bath 30.86 7.69

76 312 Stobie Callum Glasgow Caledonian 30.89 7.72

77 367 Jordan James Newcastle 30.90 7.73

78 349 Jopling Matthew Loughborough 30.91 7.74

79 402 Brotherton Tom Sheffield Ski 30.93 7.76

80 429 Stacey Freddie Surrey 30.94 7.77

81 352 Barnick Harry Manchester 30.99 7.82

82 370 Smyth Fred Newcastle 31.14 7.97

83 254 Tinkler Will Bristol 31.44 8.27

84 524 13315 Hill Ashley Northumbria 31.46 8.29

85 461 Lickiss Charles UWE 31.51 8.34

86 308 Mc Out Tom Glasgow 31.56 8.39

87 478 Varvinskiy Vitaly Warwick 31.65 8.48

88 454 Stuart-Smith Sam UCLU 31.73 8.56

89 337 Thorne Ben Leeds 31.80 8.63

90 239 Weston Graham Birmingham 31.85 8.68

91 278 Smith Will Durham 31.86 8.69

92 306 Clark Michael Glasgow 31.88 8.71
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93 481 14251 Hall Daniel Northumbria 31.90 8.73

94 232 Harrison-Croft Oliver Birmingham 31.92 8.75

95 350 Kent Adam Loughborough 31.93 8.76

96 314 Wilson Peter Glasgow Caledonian 31.94 8.77

97 342 Partridge Timm Leeds Met 32.00 8.83

97 274 Madoc-Jones Christopher Durham 32.00 8.83

99 326 Ball Oliver Kent 32.01 8.84

100 252 McCallum Tom Bristol 32.06 8.89

101 419 Hester Robert Stirling 32.07 8.90

102 421 fraser iain Strathclyde 32.13 8.96

103 223 Hook Kristian Bath 32.16 8.99

104 448 Fox Christopher UCLU 32.17 9.00

105 235 Roberson Matthew Birmingham 32.20 9.03

106 362 Robinson Matthew Manchester Met 32.26 9.09

107 251 Lambert Tom Bristol 32.27 9.10

108 218 de Beaux Jon Bath 32.29 9.12

109 301 Thomas Alex Exeter 32.31 9.14

110 469 Duckhouse Matt Warwick 32.41 9.24

111 344 Barker Oliver Leicester 32.43 9.26

112 387 Houstoun Mike Plymouth 32.62 9.45

113 416 Day Jack Stirling 32.64 9.47

114 398 Proud Connor Royal Holloway 32.75 9.58

115 330 Atkinson Sebastian Leeds 32.87 9.70

116 473 Jordan Alex Warwick 32.88 9.71

117 225 Longden Greg Bath 32.90 9.73

118 360 Keyworth Alex Manchester Met 32.91 9.74

118 294 Entwistle Philip Exeter 32.91 9.74

120 313 Togwell Peter Glasgow Caledonian 33.08 9.91

121 219 Dowdall James Bath 33.15 9.98

122 335 Judd Samuel Leeds 33.20 10.03

123 479 Zaslona Simon Warwick 33.23 10.06

123 263 Achiriloaie Ioan Valeriu Coventry 33.23 10.06

125 348 Thompson Max Leicester 33.30 10.13

126 293 Downie John Exeter 33.33 10.16

127 453 Stahl Matthew UCLU 33.42 10.25

128 381 Clauson Matt Plymouth 33.52 10.35

129 472 Jaszczy?ski Maciej Warwick 33.55 10.38

130 233 Riddell Tom Birmingham 33.62 10.45

131 385 Gill Simon Plymouth 33.64 10.47

132 269 Ross Geddes Dundee 33.66 10.49

133 245 Brunt Lawrence Bristol 33.74 10.57

134 455 Warbuton James UCLU 33.81 10.64

135 309 Moran Oscar Glasgow 33.88 10.71

136 470 Harrison croft Dan Warwick 33.91 10.74

137 426 Beshaw Thomas Surrey 33.99 10.82

138 325 Kidner Thomas Kent 34.01 10.84

139 334 Huyton Jamie Leeds 34.14 10.97

140 394 Moore Jonny Reading 34.18 11.01

140 261 Colson Matt Cardiff 34.18 11.01

142 462 Lightfoot Ryan UWE 34.20 11.03

143 277 Sills Michael Durham 34.28 11.11

144 415 Covali Julian Stirling 34.39 11.22

145 248 Hatfield Henry Bristol 34.40 11.23
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146 246 Bull Felix Bristol 34.46 11.29

147 449 Hetherton Edward UCLU 34.47 11.30

148 296 Ferris Oliver Exeter 34.50 11.33

149 407 Blocksidge James St Andrews 34.55 11.38

150 404 Baker William Southampton 34.56 11.39

151 408 Ibbetson Ross St Andrews 34.74 11.57

152 318 Nuttall Elliot Hallam 34.75 11.58

153 442 Lawson Michael TCD 34.81 11.64

154 501 20595 Hammond Max Portsmouth 35.07 11.90

155 354 MacLeod Tavish Manchester 35.11 11.94

156 464 Philip Sam UWE 35.17 12.00

157 316 Armstrong Chris Hallam 35.27 12.10

158 298 Newton Will Exeter 35.33 12.16

159 299 Picken Oliver Exeter 35.45 12.28

160 458 Edwardes Henry ULU 35.61 12.44

161 380 Bubb James Plymouth 35.73 12.56

162 331 Barbour James Leeds 35.93 12.76

163 374 Fetherstone Richard Nottingham 35.98 12.81

164 317 Crow Matt Hallam 36.03 12.86

165 383 Farnby Jan Plymouth 36.16 12.99

166 447 Cummings Connor UCLU 36.19 13.02

166 389 Mattinson James Plymouth 36.19 13.02

168 310 Cohen Chris Glasgow Caledonian 36.20 13.03

169 273 Macdowall Rory Durham 36.21 13.04

170 366 Durant Sam Newcastle 36.34 13.17

171 459 Lindley George ULU 36.38 13.21

172 329 Morrell David Lancaster 36.42 13.25

173 327 Bevan Thomas Lancaster 36.44 13.27

174 340 Wyatt Peter Leeds 36.58 13.41

175 430 Baker Richard Swansea 36.62 13.45

176 295 Fellows Alex Exeter 36.96 13.79

177 346 Jancey George Leicester 36.98 13.81

178 249 Kershaw Alex Bristol 37.07 13.90

179 275 Marks Charlie Durham 37.10 13.93

180 452 Nash William UCLU 37.15 13.98

181 417 Edward Fitzgerald Stirling 37.17 14.00

182 400 Hutchinson Ryan Salford 37.18 14.01

183 292 Andrew Ollie Exeter 37.21 14.04

184 432 Doherty Ben Swansea 37.29 14.12

185 368 McAlpine Freddie Newcastle 37.34 14.17

186 476 Swain Nick Warwick 37.49 14.32

187 276 Parkinson Simon Durham 37.56 14.39

188 376 Lewis Stuart Nottingham 37.62 14.45

189 285 Keith Freddie Edinburgh 37.63 14.46

190 437 Saunders Joel Swansea 37.74 14.57

191 243 Lomax Thorpe Ben Bradford 37.98 14.81

192 375 Huff Sebastien Nottingham 38.04 14.87

193 466 Grant Andrew UWS 38.13 14.96

194 412 Allen John Stirling 38.49 15.32

195 230 Chapman Ben Birmingham 38.71 15.54

196 228 Burrows Sam Birmingham 38.76 15.59

197 397 Marzo Ricard Royal Holloway 38.87 15.70

198 244 Robinson Benj Bradford 38.99 15.82
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199 463 Orman Edward UWE 39.06 15.89

200 392 Whitelow Martin Plymouth 39.22 16.05

201 411 North Dominic St Andrews 39.96 16.79

202 311 MacDonald Murray Glasgow Caledonian 40.17 17.00

203 359 Johnson Lewis Manchester Met 40.78 17.61

204 414 Begg Finlay Stirling 41.27 18.10

205 302 Williams Bleddyn Exeter 41.41 18.24

206 471 Infield Benjamin Warwick 41.78 18.61

207 234 Roast Chris Birmingham 42.15 18.98

208 393 Johnson Ross Reading 44.95 21.78

209 328 Hanson Ash Lancaster 45.87 22.70

210 255 Webb Thomas Bristol 48.27 25.10

211 266 Dean Watt Dundee 49.41 26.24

212 468 Colville Tom Warwick 50.45 27.28

213 396 Barriere Noe Royal Holloway 51.55 28.38

214 413 Armour John Stirling 52.28 29.11

215 290 Rae Fraser Edinburgh 56.76 33.59

216 241 Colclough Jordon Bradford 1:00.50 37.33

217 450 Jepson Chris UCLU 1:00.72 37.55

218 382 Coull Cameron Plymouth 1:25.41 1:02.24

Did Not Start (79)

210 Coakly Ian Aberystwyth

211 Harvey William Aberystwyth

212 Leadbeater Sam Aberystwyth

213 Singleton Mike Aberystwyth

214 Thomas Robert Aberystwyth

215 Walker Harry Arts London

216 Pickels Clark Aston

217 Roberts Patrick Aston

226 Stokoe Alex Bath

229 Chapman Sam Birmingham

231 Gold Max Birmingham

238 Webb Josh Birmingham

240 Bourke Rory Bradford

242 Hunter Jack Bradford

258 Harvey Ewan Bucks

259 Hugo Sean Bucks

265 Andy Thompson Dundee

270 Ruaridh Lever-Hogg Dundee

271 Estlin James Durham

281 Buchanan Oliver Edinburgh

286 Kelly James Edinburgh

287 Meeson Brad Edinburgh

304 Blackie Greig Glasgow

305 Ciesielczuk Rafi Glasgow

315 Frei James Greenwhich

320 Maclean Donald Heriot Watt

321 Tresidder Henry Huddersfield

322 Brooks Daniel Imperial

323 Grabulosa Miquel Imperial

324 Horner Jonathan Imperial
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332 Floyer - Acland Toby Leeds

333 Hemingway James Leeds

338 Wayte John Leeds

341 Machon Rob Leeds Met

343 Patterson Mark Leeds Met

345 Jackson Brendan Leicester

355 Thomas James Manchester

356 Bird Charlie Manchester Met

357 Clarricoats Josh Manchester Met

358 Ivill Joseph Manchester Met

363 Skan Adam Manchester Met

364 Burns Chris Napier

377 Barber Toby Oxford Brookes

378 King Robert Oxford Brookes

379 Bowater Jonny Plymouth

384 Forbes James Plymouth

386 Gillingham Nathan Plymouth

388 Houstoun Robbie Plymouth

390 Skedd Ben Plymouth

391 Smith Alistair Plymouth

395 davidson andrew RGU

405 Clarke Andrew Southampton

420 Watters Jack Stirling

422 Armstrong Thomas Sunderland

423 Burns David Sunderland

424 Green Adam Sunderland

425 Hurst Tom Sunderland

431 Brookes James Swansea

433 Greenway Laurie Swansea

434 Holmes Mitchell Swansea

435 Porretta Luke Swansea

436 Prosser Jack Swansea

438 Thompson Arun Swansea

439 Thornton Harry Swansea

440 Birmingham Paul TCD

441 Irvine Iain TCD

443 Lee Joshua TCD

451 Mizen Daniel UCLU

460 Hutchinson smith william UWE

467 Clarke Joe Warwick

477 Taylor Angus Warwick

480 JP Gurrier York

486 Robertson Angus Edinburgh

496 Helliwell Steve Huddersfield

503 14951 Kiessling Liam Southampton

511 19130 Williams Jamie Southampton

514 Bruton Peter Edinburgh

519 30555 McWhirter Scott Glasgow

523 14390 Foster James Salford

Did Not Finish (7)

351 Mortimer Steven Loughborough
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445 Murphy Finn TCD

482 30256 Cave William Newcastle

484 18258 Nisbet Gus Manchester

492 20404 Lincoln Andrew Birmingham

520 14855 Grant James Loughborough

525 30614 Ryan Euan Edinburgh

Disqualified (16)

221 Fosca Flavius Bath

222 Gresham-Thompson Alex Bath

236 Smith James Birmingham

256 Czajkowski Marcin Brunel

257 Rogers Nick Brunel

272 Lebrun Phil Durham

280 Symes Ali Durham

347 Skipp Sam Leicester

371 Wickham William Newcastle

373 Esplin Luc Nottingham

399 Edwards Jago Salford

401 Washington Adam Salford

418 Gustafsson Anders Stirling

446 Misell Niall UCLAN

457 Upson Liam UEA

475 Neve Frederick Warwick


